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DATE SHEET FOR SSC 9" and 10" (ANNUAL) EXAMINATION, 2021.
WRITTEN EXAMINATION
Morning Starting Time: 09:00 (A.M) PST Evening Starting Time: 02:00(P.M)PST
Date Day Subjects Class Duration Subjects Class | Duration
N ~r Islamiyat (C
21-05-2021 Friday Ethics ([I‘”o?gofls\oll::glzms) 9th 2 Hrs Health and Physical Education 10th 3 Hrs
< S ; Islamiyat (C :
22-05-2021 Saturday Ellli:sl(ll‘":)lg;()fl(-:ll::glznls) 10th 2 Hrs Pashto/Arabic/Urdu Advance 9th 3 Hrs
Home Economics 3 Hrs
= Sleotrics Forre 2 Hr
24-05-2021 Monday English (Comp) 9th 3 Hrs Electrical SYinng 10th 2 Hirs
Auto Mobile 2 Hrs
25-05-2021 Tuesday English (Comp) 10th 3 Hrs Art & Model Drawing (Theory) 9th 2 Hrs
26-05-2021 Wednesday Pakistan Studies (Comp) 9th 2 Hrs Art & Model Drawing (Theory) 10th 2 Hrs
27-05-2021 Thursday Pakistan Studies (Comp) 10th 2 Hrs Art & Model Drawing (Practical) 9th 2 Hrs
28-05-2021 Friday Urdu (Comp) 9th 3Hrs I-‘cfy'lil\uilsfic\ 10th 3 Hrs
29-05-2021 Saturday Jrdu (C Education ¢ 3 Hry
Murday sadul(Comp) 10th SHrs Islamic History A 0
31-05-2021 N o Mathematics(Science) Education s
douday General Maths (Arts) th 3Hrs Islamic History L0th S
01-06-2021 sday. Mathematics(Science) TN e S :
Tuesday General Maths (Arts) 10th 3 Hrs Health and Physical Education 9th 3 Hrs
Biology, 3 Hrs
02-06-2021 Wednesday Computer Science, 9th 2% Hrs Pashto/Arabic/Urdu Advance 10th 3 Hrs
Food & Nutrition 2 ' Hrs
Biology, 3 Hrs Civics
03-06-2021 Thursday Computer Science, 10th 2 % Hrs TS 9th 3 Hrs
Food & Nutrition, 2 % Hrs -
04-06-2021 Friday Gcgr:.::,::{c\ncc 9th 3 Hrs Art & Model Drawing (Practical) 10th 2 Hrs
Home Economics 3 Hrs
- 3 b Chemistry Electrical Wiring 2 Hrs
gosi0z2021 patirday General Science L0th 3 Hrs Electronics i 2 Hrs
Auto Mobile 2 Hrs
07-06-2021 Monday lslml:llilglssitcjdics 9th 3 Hrs Management for Better Home 10th 3 Hrs
08-06-2021 Tuesday Islallr,l?(:y;itc:dics 10th 3 Hrs Management for Better Home 9th 3 Hrs
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION
A 09:00(AM) 12:00 (PM) 3:00 (PM)
DATE DAY | suBsect i |Rcriass to to 0
11:00 (AM) 02:00 (PM) 5:00 (PM)
Physics 10 Marks TH . : s
10-06-2021 | Thursday | yoyn & Physical Education 10 Marks 2 GROUP -1 GROUP-11 | GROUP Il
e Physics 10 Marks TH 5 2 - :
11-06-2021 Friday | Health & Physical Education 10 Marks 0 @GPl R [EGROUEEITY
Chemistry 10 Marks ™ ; % 9 N
12-06-2021 Saturday Food & Nutrition 10 Marks 9 GROUP -1 GROUP-11 GROUP 111
: Chemistry 10 Marks ™ : = . E
13-06-2021 Sunday Food & Nutrition 10 Marks 10 GROUP -1 GROUP-11 GROUP 111
Biology 10 Marks
14-06-2021 Monday -} Computer Science 20 Marks 9 GROUP -1 GROUP-11 GROUP -111
Electrical Wiring/Electronics /Automobile 40 Marks
Biology 10 Marks
15-06-2021 Tuesday Computer Science 20 Marks o™ GROUP -1 GROUP-11 GROUP -111
Electrical Wiring/Electronics /Automobile 40 Marks Z
Note:

1. Grouping for Practical Examination will be notified later on.
2.  Candidates must confirm their actual date and Labs for their Practical Examination from the Superintendent or Resident
Inspector of the Examination Centres. Resident Inspectors are requested to notify the copy of the; tical Date Sheet qn the
notice board adjacent to the Examination Hall. [;1{
A
\

Mobile Phones are strictly prohibited in \
the Examination Halls. @ /;/Or}/
Dr Tahir Ullah Jan

ONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
BISE, DIKHAN.

SIS S Gl S S0 sl 10D et | - e 10 o ol 591 (i | St i S (] it 1 S5 T3 il bt e G0 | i
b poa ol ] it 1 S G Sty 90 5201 S 35 1m0 (ot b0 T urait vt b et (i 95 Skt (it 1 551 ot S




